Advancing Light
One of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for lighting
professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions
Advanced LED lamps
Traditional light sources

0612 1195mm 595mm 32mm 3560g
LDVAL PL0612 60/50W TRI
Ordering Information
LED VALUE PANEL TRI COLOR BACKLIT
IC Description Model Number
Shipping
Unit
EAN10 EAN40
AC37563001T
LDVAL PL0312 36/30W
TRI 4X1 LEDV
V-PL-0312-36/30W-TRI 4 4058075695238 4058075695245
AC37564001T
LDVAL PL0606 36/30W
TRI 4X1 LEDV
V-PL-0606-36/30W-TRI 4 4058075695252 4058075695269
AC37565001T
LDVAL PL0612 60/50W
TRI 4X1 LEDV
V-PL-0612-60/50W-TRI 4 4058075695276 4058075695283
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Optional accessories
Description
Shipping
Unit
EAN10 EAN40 Basic code
LDVAL PAN SURFACEMKIT 0606 G2 4X1 LEDV 4pcs AC39650
LDVAL PAN SURFACEMKIT 0312 G2 4X1 LEDV 4pcs AC39651
LDVAL PAN SURFACEMKIT 0612 G2 4X1 LEDV 4pcs AC39652
LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0606 G2 4X1 LEDV 4pcs AC39654
LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0312 G2 4X1 LEDV 4pcs AC39655
LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT0612 G2 4X1 LEDV 4pcs AC39656
Plaster ceiling mounting clips
Frame material : RAL 9003 , Aluminum
LDVAL PAN SURFACEMKIT 0606
LDVAL PAN SURFACEMKIT 0312